
g_id park game_date away_team home_team game_time
Vanderhout Flooring

2020
1 Nelson Tues May 05 QBS VF 8:00 PM
2 Nelson Thurs May 07 CA VF 6:30 PM
3 Nelson Tues May 12 VF DC 6:30 PM
4 Sher D3 Thurs May 14 VF EJ 9:30 PM
5 Sher D3 Tues May 19 VF CM 8:00 PM June 12-14 Sherwood Mid-Season Tourney

6 Sher D3 Thurs May 21 CL VF 9:30 PM Sept 11-13 Sherwood Season-Ending Tourney

7 Nelson Mon May 25 VF VA 8:00 PM Sat, Sep 26 Polish Hall 5:00 PM Awards Night

8 Nelson Thurs May 28 VF LRL 8:00 PM Thurs, Oct 24 Hector's 6:30 PM Annual General Meeting
9 Sher D3 Tues June 03 VF JNA 6:30 PM
10 Sher D3 Thurs June 05 VF ME 8:00 PM
11 Nelson Tues June 09 L3M VF 8:00 PM
12 Nelson Wed June 10 JA VF 8:00 PM Last Name First Name Email Home Phone Cell Phone C
13 Nelson Mon June 15 CA VF 8:00 PM Badiani JT jt@focusedimprovement.ca 9052579016 2897956199
14 Nelson Wed June 17 VF BOHC 6:30 PM Bero Stephen sjbero@bell.net 905-639-3778 416-569-9662
15 Millcroft Tues June 23 PLR VF 6:30 PM Boyle Mike mboyle@shipwaystairs.com 905-335-8972 905-638-4769
16 Sher D3 Thurs June 25 VF DD 6:30 PM Britton Trevor trevorbritton7@gmail.com 9055720589 905-638-1347 C
17 Millcroft Tues June 30 VF QBS 6:30 PM Downey Glenn glenn.downey@bt.konicaminolta.ca 905-332-9310 647-205-3981 C
18 Sher D3 Thurs July 02 VF CA 8:00 PM Gervais Denis acdxer@gmail.com 519-823-8728 No Cell!
19 Sher D3 Tues July 07 DC VF 9:30 PM Kent David dls.work@yahoo.ca 9055163659 9055163659
20 Nelson Wed July 08 EJ VF 6:30 PM LeMay Jay jay.lemay@rhi-ag.com 905-639-0620 905-638-0110
21 Nelson Mon July 13 CM VF 6:30 PM Meahan Ed edmeahan@gmail.com 9059298367 9059298367
22 Millcroft Thurs July 16 VF CL 6:30 PM Medeiros Joe Joe.Medeiros@cogeco.com (905) 333-5313 (905) 630-6039
23 Millcroft Tues July 21 VA VF 6:30 PM Moriarty Jim jimm@synapsegroup.org 9056378968 9059284710
24 Sher D3 Thurs July 23 LRL VF 8:00 PM Proctor Michael rinkdad3@cogeco.ca 905-331-5890 NA
25 Nelson Mon July 27 JNA VF 6:30 PM Somers Steve ssomers10@cogeco.ca 905.334.1348 905.334.1348
26 Sher D3 Thurs July 30 ME VF 9:30 PM Vanderhout Maurice vdhflooring@yahoo.ca 905-681-6477 na
27 Nelson Wed Aug 05 EJ VF 9:30 PM
28 Nelson Thurs Aug 06 VF JA 6:30 PM
29 Sher D3 Tues Aug 11 BOHC VF 6:30 PM
30 Nelson Thurs Aug 13 VF PLR 6:30 PM
31 Nelson Tues Aug 18 DD VF 8:00 PM
32 Nelson Wed Aug 19 QBS VF 6:30 PM
33 Nelson Mon Aug 24 CA VF 8:00 PM
34 Nelson Thurs Aug 27 VF DC 6:30 PM
35 Sher D3 Tues Sept 01 VF EJ 9:30 PM
36 Nelson Thurs Sept 03 VF CM 6:30 PM
37 Nelson Tues Sept 08 QBS VF 8:00 PM
38 Nelson Thurs Sept 10 CA VF 6:30 PM


